*You may contact the above personnel from Monday to Friday during office hours only. 

Reference Number CC26MSJ002 

Description SITC of 110kV, 40MVAr Capacitor Bank at Salsette R/S in Mumbai 

Type of Tender Firm Order 

Period  Till the completion of work. 

Tender Fee Rs 2,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs 1,30,000/- 

Rs One Lakh Thirty Thousand Only 

PLEASE NOTE THAT IT IS MANDATORY TO SUBMIT EMD IN 
BANK GUARANTEE FORMAT ONLY 

Price Basis Firm Price 

Executive Handling 
this Tender* 

Name: Mr. Munjal Singh Jhala 

Contact No.: 9549067763 

E-Mail ID: munjalsingh.jhala@tatapower.com 

1.2 Calendar of Events